Media Kit

Woodstock Navy Vets vs Paris Mounties
Game #350: Saturday, October 8, 2022

Pre-Game
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Woodstock Navy Vets Roster

PLAYERS

# Name Pronunciation Pos. Sh. Ht. Wt. Birthdate Home town
1 Matthew Tremblay G R

2 Ty Durston D L 5-10 175 Mar 20, 2004 Dorchester ON
3 Joey Zhang F L 6-0 175 Feb 9, 2004 Markham ON
6 Jacob Wilkinson D L 6-3 180 Feb 16,2004 Brampton ON
7 Nick Billeci D L 5-10 180 Mar 5, 2002 Hespeler ON
8 Reid Ramseyer D R 5-7 165 May 17, 2001 Mitchell ON

9 Liam VanBradt F R 6-0 165 Oct 22, 2004 Brantford ON
10 Nolan Brett F R 5-11 170 May 6, 2005 Beachville ON
11 Jordan Thomson D R 6-0 185 Mar 8, 2004 Woodstock ON
13 Jacob McMullen F L 59 150 Jul 14,2003 Cambridge ON
14 Tommy Zufelt F L 5-8 140 Aug 24, 2001 St. Thomas ON
15 Ethan Szabo F L 5-8 150 Jan 16, 2004 St.George ON
16 Patrick Holloway F L 5-8 165 Aug 27,2003 Stratford ON
17 Jake Phelan D L 6-2 180 Sep 8, 2003 Kitchener ON
18 Sam Barry F L 5-11 185 Jul 8, 2003 Guelph ON

19 Davin Gray F L 58 160 May 19, 2004 Ingersoll ON
20 Giriffin Sinden F L 6-2 205 Apr 12, 2001 Tillsonburg ON
21 Brendan Sullivan F L 6-0 200 Jun 6, 2004 Ancaster ON
22 Lakin Hendry F R 5-9 200 Jan 22, 2002 Woodstock ON
23 Lucas Braja F L 6-0 180 May 13, 2004 Burford ON

24 Kyle llao F R 5-8 145 Jun 24,2005 Milton ON

26 Eric Tuori D L 5-7 150 May 23, 2002 Brantford ON
27 Rhylan Warford F R 5-11 165 Apr 8, 2005 Ingersoll ON
28 Jake Ertel F R 59 175 Apr 2, 2001 Kitchener ON
30 Joseph Clark G L 6-1 160 Aug 23, 2002 Toronto ON

31 Graeme Noye G L 6-0 235 Oct 29, 2002 Otterville ON
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PLAYERS

#

o oo o~

11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
26
27
29
30
31
99
99

Name
Thomas Kitchen
Kyle Barr
Wil Curwen
Tyler Hill-Griffeon
William Matekovic
Finn Larmer
Owen Switzer
Jaden Shiell
Sam Collins
Brady McLaren
Teagan Maybury
Ryan O'Keefe
Ethan Bush
Jack Ray
Carson Koekoek
Aidan Switzer
Xavier Moura
Kaidan Gignac
Carson Fletcher
Josh Brown
Nick Barker
Scott Rodrigue
Matt Burtt
Jack Bevan

Pronunciation Pos.
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Paris Mounties Roster

Sh. Ht. Wt. Birthdate
5-10 160 Feb 6, 2005
5-10 185 Jan 21, 2003
6-5 225 Oct 8, 2003
5-11 185 Jul 27, 2005
5-10 165 Apr 11, 2003
5-11 195 Aug 24, 2002
6-6 190 Apr 4, 2004
6-2 190 Jan 21, 2005
5-10 165 Feb 25, 2004
5-10 170 Nov 29, 2004
5-10 160 Aug 7, 2004
5-11 210 May 12, 2005
5-10 165 Nov 18, 2004
6-2 195 Jan 17, 2004
0 Nov 30, -1
6-0 175 Oct 7, 2005
6-2 180 Dec 7, 2003
6-1 175 Oct 7, 2003
6-0 200 Jul 30, 2004
6-3 180 Mar 13, 2006
6-0 175 Nov 30, 2004
6-0 180 Jul 4, 2004
0 Nov 30, -1
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Home town
Paris ON
New Hamburg ON
Carlisle ON
Norwich ON
Cambridge ON
Brantford ON
Kitchener ON
St.Marys ON
Cambridge ON
Cambridge ON
Markham ON
Paris ON
Brantford ON
Kitchener ON

Kitchener ON
Cambridge ON
Cambridge ON
Kincardine ON
Cambridge ON
Burlington ON
Whitby ON



2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Team Statistics

Woodstock Navy Vets
PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW S0O% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%
20 Griffin Sinden F 7 6511 0 22 0 1 0 0 1 1 1.0 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.57 3.14 0 0.0
15 Ethan Szabo F 5 516 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 00 0 O O 0 0 0.0 1.20 0.00 0 0.0
* 19 Davin Gray F 7 336 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.86 0.00 0 0.0
18 Sam Barry F 7 156 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0O 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0 0.86 0.00 0 0.0
10 Nolan Brett F 5 325 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 00 0 O O 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.00 0 0.0
17 Jake Phelan D 7 0505 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.71 0.00 0 0.0
28 Jake Ertel F 6 13 4 0 24 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0 0.67 4.00 0 0.0
16 Patrick Holloway F 7 13 4 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.57 0.86 0 0.0
21 Brendan Sullivan F 7 123 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 1 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.43 0.00 0 0.0
7 Nick Billeci D 5 022 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.40 0.00 0 0.0
26 Eric Tuori D 7 022 0 2 0 0 0 O 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.29 0.29 0 0.0
* 9 Liam VanBradt F 6 1 01 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.17 0.67 0 0.0
* 27 Rhylan Warford F 3 011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.33 0.00 0 0.0
* 6 Jacob Wikkinson D 4 0 1 1 0o 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.25 0.50 0 0.0
31 Graeme Noye G 5 011 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.20 0.00 0 0.0
* 23 Lucas Braja F 6 011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.17 0.00 0 0.0
14 Tommy Zufelt F 6 011 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.17 0.33 0 0.0
8 ReidRamseyer D 7 0 1 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.14 057 0 0.0
* 3 Joey Zhang F 2 00O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
30 Joseph Clark G 83 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
2 Ty Durston D 6 000 0 20 O 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 3.33 0 0.0
22 Lakin Hendry F 7 000 0o 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.29 0 0.0
11 Jordan Thomson D 7 0 0 O 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 3.43 0 0.0

Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

31 GraemeNoye 5 259 16 0 371 2 2 0 0 150 134 0.893
30 JosephClark 3 160 10 0 375 2 10 0 97 87 0.897
Empty Net 1 0 0
Totals 7 419 26 0 371 4 30 0 247 221 0.895

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

Powered by HockeyTech



2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Team Statistics
Paris Mounties

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%
* 13 Sam Collins F 6 303 00 0 0 1 0 0 1 00 1 0 0 0 0 00 050 0.00 0 0.0
27 Carson Fletcher(tota) F 5 112 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 0O 0 0 0 O 00 040 000 0 0.0
GOD F 4 112 00 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.50 0.00 0 0.0
PAR F 1 000 00 O O 0 O 0O O OO O OO O O 0.000 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
* 9 William Matekovic F 5 022 00 0 0 00 0 O O0OOO OO 0 O 00 040 000 0 0.0
* 4  Thomas Kitchen F 6 022 02 0 0 00 0 0 O0ODO0TOOTO 0 O 00 033033 0 00
* 14 Brady McLaren F 6 022 04 0 0 00 0 0O O0OO0O OO 0 O 00 033 067 0 00
* 11 Owen Switzer D 6 022 010 0 0 0 0 0 O 00 0 O O 0 O 00 033 167 0 00
* 22 Aidan Switzer F 6 022 02 0 0 00 0 0 O0ODO0O OO 0 0 00 033 033 0 00
23 Xavier Moura F 4 101 023 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 OO0 0 0 00 025575 0 0.0
* 18 Ethan Bush F 6 101 012 0 0 0 0 0 O 00 0 0O O 0 O 00 017 200 0 0.0
26 Kaidan Gignac F 6 101 012 0 0 0 0 0 1 00 0 0 0O 0 0 00 017 200 0 0.0
8 Tyler Hill-Griffeon F 6 101 02 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O O OO 0 0 00 017 033 0 0.0
* 16 Teagan Maybury F 6 101 02 0 0 00 0 0O O0OO0 O OO 0 O 00 017 033 0 0.0
* 29 Josh Brown F 6 011 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 O 00 0 0O O 0 O 00 017 300 0 0.0
* 12 Jaden Shiell D 6 011 012 0 0 0 0 0 O 00 0 0O O 0 O 00 017 200 0 0.0
99 Matt Burtt D 1 000 00 O O 0O 0O O OO O OO 0 O 00 0.0 000 0 0.0
20 Carson Koekoek F 2 000 00 0O O 0O 0 O O0OOO OO 0 O 00 0.0 000 0 0.0
* 31 Scott Rodrigue G 2 000 00 O O OO O O O0OOTU OU OGO 0 O 00 0.0 000 0 0.0
* 30 Nick Barker G 4 000 00O O O OO O O O0OOTU O OGO 0 O 00 0.0 000 0 0.0
* 6 Wil Curwen D 4 000 00 O O 0O 0O O OO O OO 0 O 0.0 0.0 000 0 0.0
5 Kyle Barr D 6 000 06 0 0 0 0 0 O O0OOTO OO 0 O 00 0.00 1.00 0 0.0
10 Finn Larmer D 6 000 04 0 0 00 0 O OO O OO 0 0 00 0.00 067 0 0.0
* 17 Ryan O'Keefe F 6 000 08 0 0 00 0 O O0OOO OO 0 O 00 000 133 0 0.0
* 19 Jack Ray D 6 000 02 0 0 00 0 O O0OOTOOTUO 0 O 00 000 033 0 0.0

Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

* 30 Nick Barker 4 239 24 0 603 0 40 0 184 160 0.870
* 31 ScottRodrigue 2 119 7 0 354 0 20 0 8 78 00918
Empty Net 3 0 0
Totals 6 358 31 0 517 0 6 0 0 269 238 0.885

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Woodstock Navy Vets 2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent
Sep. 16 at New Hamburg
Sep. 17 Norwich

Sep. 23 Wellesley
Sep. 25 at Hespeler
Sep. 30 Paris

Oct. 1 at Wellesley
Oct. New Hamburg
Oct. at Paris

Oct. 14  at Tavistock
Oct. 21 at Norwich
Oct. 22 New Hamburg
Oct. 28 Paris

Oct. 29 Tavistock
Nov. 4 at New Hamburg
Nov. 11 New Hamburg
Nov. 18 at Norwich
Nov. 19 Wellesley
Nov. 25 Tavistock
Nov. 26 at Paris
Dec.2 Hespeler
Dec. 3 Hespeler
Dec.9 New Hamburg
Dec. 10 at Wellesley
Dec. 16 Tavistock
Dec. 18 at Hespeler
Jan. 6 at Tavistock
Jan. 13 Wellesley
Jan. 14 at Paris

Jan. 20 Norwich
Jan. 22 at Norwich
Jan. 27 Paris

Jan. 29 at Hespeler
Jan. 30 at Paris
Feb.3 Tavistock
Feb. 10 at Norwich
Feb. 12 at Hespeler
Feb. 17 Norwich

Feb. 20 Wellesley
Feb. 24 at New Hamburg
Feb. 25 at Tavistock
Mar. 3 Hespeler
Mar. 4  at Wellesley
* Overtime Game

o

Result

B2

7:30 pm EDT
7:30 pm EDT
8:00 pm EDT
7:45 pm EDT
7:45 pm EDT
7:45 pm EDT
7:30 pm EDT
7:45 pm EST
8:00 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
3:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
2:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
3:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
8:00 pm EST
3:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
1:45 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:30 pm EST

Record
0-1-0-0
1-1-0-0
2-1-0-0
3-1-0-0
4-1-0-0
4-2-0-0
4-3-0-0

Score GWG

2-8
3-2
4-3
6-2
3-2
2-4
2-5

Griffin Sinden
Sam Barry
Davin Gray
Patrick Holloway

Goaltender

Joseph Clark (6 GA, 28 SVS)
Graeme Noye (2 GA, 30 SVS)
Graeme Noye (3 GA, 37 SVS)
Joseph Clark (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Joseph Clark (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Graeme Noye (4 GA, 28 SVS)
Graeme Noye (5 GA, 30 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

Griffin Murphy (2 GA, 19 SVS)
Carver Monroe (3 GA, 39 SVS)
Noah Bender (4 GA, 41 SVS)
Tyson Gustaw (6 GA, 29 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 37 SVS)
Noah Bender (2 GA, 30 SVS)
Griffin Murphy (2 GA, 27 SVS)



Date Opponent
Sep. 16 at Tavistock
Sep. 17 Hespeler
Sep. 24 Wellesley
Sep. 30 at Woodstock
Oct. 1 New Hamburg
Oct. 7  at Norwich
Oct. 8  Woodstock
Oct. 14 at New Hamburg
Oct. 15 Tavistock
Oct. 21 at Tavistock
Oct. 22 Norwich

Oct. 28 at Woodstock
Oct. 29 Hespeler
Nov. 4 at Wellesley
Nov. 5 Norwich
Nov. 6 at Hespeler
Nov. 12 at Wellesley
Nov. 18 at New Hamburg
Nov. 19 Tavistock
Nov. 25 at Norwich
Nov. 26 Woodstock
Nov. 30 at Wellesley
Dec.5 New Hamburg
Dec. 10 Tavistock
Dec. 11 at Hespeler
Dec. 17 Norwich
Jan.6 at Wellesley
Jan.7 at New Hamburg
Jan. 14 Woodstock
Jan. 21 Tavistock
Jan. 27 at Woodstock
Jan. 28 Hespeler
Jan. 30 Woodstock
Feb. 4 Wellesley
Feb.5 atHespeler
Feb. 11 New Hamburg
Feb. 18 at New Hamburg
Feb. 19 at Hespeler
Feb. 24 at Norwich
Feb. 25 Wellesley
Mar. 3  at Tavistock
Mar. 4 Norwich

* Overtime Game

Paris Mounties 2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Game Schedule

Result

[ i i

L

7:30 pm EDT
7:30 pm EDT
7:30 pm EDT
7:30 pm EDT
7:30 pm EDT
7:45 pm EDT
7:30 pm EDT
7:30 pm EDT
7:30 pm EDT
3:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
8:00 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
8:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
3:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:45 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
3:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
3:30 pm EST
8:00 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST
7:30 pm EST

Record
0-1-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-3-0-0
0-4-0-0
0-5-0-0
0-6-0-0

Score GWG
0-4
2-3
2-8
2-3
1-4
1-9

Goaltender

Scott Rodrigue (4 GA, 41 SVS)
Nick Barker (3 GA, 31 SVS)
Nick Barker (8 GA, 48 SVS)
Scott Rodrigue (3 GA, 37 SVS)
Nick Barker (4 GA, 44 SVS)
Nick Barker (9 GA, 37 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

Jeff Kernichan (0 GA, 23 SVS)
Tyson Gustaw (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Noah Bender (2 GA, 16 SVS)
Joseph Clark (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Blake Richard (1 GA, 11 SVS)
Carver Monroe (1 GA, 38 SVS)



Woodstock Navy Vets vs Paris Mounties Head to Head

Summary

Description Result

Head to Head Record 2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Paris 0-1-0-0
Head to Head Record 2021-2022 Regular Season Paris 0-0-0-0
Last 5 Years record between teams Paris 0-1-0-0
Paris vs. Woodstock Last 5 Years record at Paris Paris 0-0-0-0
Paris vs. Woodstock Last 5 Years record at Woodstock Paris 0-1-0-0

Previous Meetings This Season

Match Up

Team Record
Division Ranking

Conference Ranking

League Ranking
Past 10 Games
Streak

Last Game
Home Record
Away Record
GF

GA

P (Overall)

P (Home)

P (Away)

K (Overall)

K (Home)

PK (Away)

PP vs. Opp.

PK vs. Opp.
Leading Rookie
Most PIM

Team PIM/GM
Leading Scorers

Last 5 Games

Leading After 1st
Leading After 2nd
Tied After 1st
Tied After 2nd
Trailing After 1st
Trailing After 2nd

Out Shooting Opponents

Woodstock

4-3-0-0 -- 8 points

3rd South Dohert

24th pjhlon

24th

4-3-0-0

0-2-0-0

5-2 L vs New Hamburg (Oct 7 2022) Final
3-1-0-0

1-2-0-0

22

2/14

3/17) 82.4%

2/10) 80.0%

0/3) 0%

0/4) 100%

Gray (3-3-6)

Ertel -

16.6/Game

Sinden (6-5-11)

Szabo (5-1-6)

Gray (3-3-6)

Barry (1-5-6)

Brett (3-2-5)

5-2 L vs New Hamburg (Oct 7 2022) Final
4-2 L @ Wellesley (Oct 1 2022) Final
3-2 W vs Paris (Sep 30 2022) Final
6-2 W @ Hespeler (Sep 25 2022) Final
4-3 W vs Wellesley (Sep 23 2022) Final
2-0-0-0

2-0-0-0

2-1-0-0

1-0-0-0

0-2-0-0

1-3-0-0

4-0-0-0

(
(
(
(5/27
(
(
(
(

Woodstock 1-0-0-0
Woodstock 0-0-0-0
Woodstock 1-0-0-0
Woodstock 0-0-0-0
Woodstock 1-0-0-0

Paris 2 @ Woodstock 3 (Sep 30 2022) Final

Paris

0-6-0-0 -- 0 points

7th South Dohert

59th pjhlon

59th

0-6-0-0

0-6-0-0

9-1 L @ Norwich (Oct 7 2022) Final
0-3-0-0

0-3-0-0

8

31

(0/21) 0.0%
(0/12) 0.0%
(0/9) 0.0%
(5/31) 83.9%
(4/19) 78.9%

(1/12) 91.7%

(0/4) 0%

(0/3) 100%

Collins (3-0-3)

Moura - 23

20.5/Game

Collins (3-0-3)

Fletcher (1-1-2)

Matekovic (0-2-2)

Kitchen (0-2-2)

McLaren (0-2-2)

9-1 L @ Norwich (Oct 7 2022) Final

4-1 L vs New Hamburg (Oct 1 2022) Final
3-2 L @ Woodstock (Sep 30 2022) Final
8-2 L vs Wellesley (Sep 24 2022) Final
3-2 L vs Hespeler (Sep 17 2022) Final
0-0-0-0

0-0-0-0

0-3-0-0

0-1-0-0

0-3-0-0

0-5-0-0

0-0-0-0
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Out Shot by Opponents
1 Goal Games
2 Goal Games
3 Goal Games

0-2-0-0
3-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-1-0-0

0-6-0-0
0-2-0-0
0-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
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Paris Mounties

#
13
8
29
4
9
14
5
18
26
20
10
16
17
19
31
12
22
11

#
31

Name

Sam Collins
Tyler Hill-Griffeon
Josh Brown
Thomas Kitchen
William Matekovic
Brady McLaren
Kyle Barr

Ethan Bush
Kaidan Gignac
Carson Koekoek
Finn Larmer
Teagan Maybury
Ryan O'Keefe
Jack Ray

Scott Rodrigue
Jaden Shiell
Aidan Switzer
Owen Switzer

Name
Scott Rodrigue

GP G

4 4 4 4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 4 4 4 o
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o = =

GP W

Woodstock Navy Vets vs Paris Mounties Head to Head
Woodstock Navy Vets

A
0
0
1

1

1

1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

L
1

PTS PIM +/-
1 0 0
1 2 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0o 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
0 O 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0

OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

0

0 58:42 3 3.07 0.925

#
19
16
15
18
7
10
28
17
20
30
2
22
8
21
11
26

3
14

#
30

Name

Davin Gray
Patrick Holloway
Ethan Szabo
Sam Barry

Nick Billeci
Nolan Brett
Jake Ertel

Jake Phelan
Griffin Sinden
Joseph Clark

Ty Durston
Lakin Hendry
Reid Ramseyer
Brendan Sullivan
Jordan Thomson
Eric Tuori

Liam VanBradt
Joey Zhang
Tommy Zufelt

Name
Joseph Clark
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GP

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

(9]
o
=

1

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O = = =2 0O

—_

A
0
0
0
1

1

1

1

1

1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

L
0

PTS PIM +/-
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
1 2 0
1 0 0
1 14 0
0 0 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0o 2 0
0 O 0
0o 2 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0
0 O 0

OTL SL Mins GA GAA SV%

0

0 60:00 2 2.00 0.933



Woodstock Navy Vets vs Paris Mounties Head to Head

Team Game Highs and Lows

Woodstock Navy Vets Paris Mounties
Goals Sep. 25 atHES 6 Sep. 17 HES 2
Sep. 24 WEL 2
Sep. 30 at WNV 2
Assists Sep.25 atHES 12 Sep. 30 at WNV 4
Points Sep.25 atHES 18 Sep. 30 at WNV 6
Penalty Minutes Oct.7  NHF 30 Sep. 17 HES 35
Minors Sep. 23 WEL 6 Sep. 17 HES 10
Oct. 7 NHF 6
Majors Oct. 7 NHF 0 Sep. 17 HES 1
Shots Sep.23 WEL 45 Oct. 7 atNOR 39
Power Play Goals Sep. 17 NOR 1 Oct.7  atNOR 0
Sep. 23 WEL 1
Sep. 25 atHES 1
Oct.1  at WEL 1
Goals By Both Teams Sep. 16 at NHF 10 Sep.24 WEL 10
Oct. 7  atNOR 10
Goals in 1st Sep. 23 WEL 3 Sep.24 WEL 1
Oct. 7  atNOR 1
Goals in 2nd Sep. 30 PAR 2 Sep. 17 HES 1
Oct. 7 NHF 2
Goals in 3rd Sep. 25 atHES 3 Sep. 30 at WNV 2
Short Handed Goals Oct.7 NHF 0 Oct.1  NHF 1
Winning Margin Sep. 25 atHES 4 Sep. 17 HES -1
Sep. 30 at WNV -1
Most PIM Sep. 23 WEL 34 Sep. 16 at TAV 34
Most Shots Sep.23 WEL 45 Oct. 7  atNOR 39
Most Shots in 1st Sep. 23 WEL 18 Sep. 17 HES 15
Most Shots in 2nd Oct.1  atWEL 15 Oct.7 atNOR 18
Most Shots in 3rd Sep. 30 PAR 16 Sep. 30 at WNV 13
Fewest Shots Sep. 16 at NHF 21 Oct. 1 NHF 12
Fewest Shots in 1st Sep. 16 at NHF 7 Oct. 1 NHF 5
Fewest Shots in 2nd Sep. 16 at NHF 9 Oct.1  NHF 4
Fewest Shots in 3rd Sep. 16 at NHF 5 Oct. 1  NHF 3
Most Saves Sep. 16 at NHF 37 Sep.24 WEL 48
Sep.23 WEL 37
Most Saves in 1st Sep. 23 WEL 15 Sep. 16 at TAV 17
Most Saves in 2nd Sep. 16 at NHF 16 Sep.24 WEL 19
Most Saves in 3rd Sep.23 WEL 12 Sep. 30 at WNV 15
Oct. 1 atWEL 12
Oct. 7 NHF 12
Most Saves in 4th Sep. 16 at NHF 37 Sep.24 WEL 48
Sep.23 WEL 37
Schedule
Date
Sep. 30 Paris 2 at Woodstock 3 Final

Oct. 8 Woodstock at Paris 7:30 pm EDT
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Oct. 28  Paris at Woodstock 7:45 pm EDT
Nov.26  Woodstock at Paris 7:30 pm EST
Jan. 14 Woodstock at Paris 7:30 pm EST
Jan. 27  Paris at Woodstock 7:45 pm EST
Jan.30  Woodstock at Paris 7:30 pm EST
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (1/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 2 Durston 3 Zhang 6 Wilkinson 7 Billeci 8 Ramseyer 9 VanBradt 10 Brett Tho1r;son Zthlt Sz1a5bo Holl1cfway
Sep. 16 ata':‘net;"l’"g 000 - - 000 000 000 010 000 000 - 000
Sep. 17 Norwich 000 - 010 - 000 100 - 000 000 - 010
Sep. 23 Wellesley 000 - 000 010 000 000 - 000 - 100 010
Sep. 25 at Hespeler - - 000 000 010 000 200 000 010 110 010
Sep. 30 Paris 000 000 - 010 000 000 010 000 000 100 100
Oct. 1 atWellesley 000 000 - 000 000 - 100 000 000 100 000
Oct. 7 :z\rngburg 000 - 000 - 000 000 000 000 000 100 000
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (2/3)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 17 Phelan 18 Barry 19 Gray 20 Sinden 21 Sullivan 22 Hendry 23 Braja 26 Tuori 27 Warford 28 Ertel 30 Clark
Sep. 16 at New Hamburg 010 010 000 200 000 000 000 010 000 000 628L

Sep. 17 Norwich 010 010 000 210 000 000 000 000 000 -

Sep. 23 Wellesley 000 100 020 010 100 000 010 010 010 100

Sep. 25 at Hespeler 010 020 210 100 020 000 000 000 - 020 231 W
Sep. 30 Paris 010 010 100 010 000 000 - 000 - 010 228W
Oct. 1 at Wellesley 010 000 000 010 000 000 000 000 - 000

Oct. 7 NewHamburg 000 000 000 110 000 000 000 000 - 000 -
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Woodstock Navy Vets Player Game By Game (3/3)

Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 31 Noye
Sep. 16 at New Hamburg 29
Sep. 17 Norwich 230 W
Sep. 23 Wellesley 337W
Sep. 25 at Hespeler
Sep. 30 Paris

Oct. 1 at Wellesley 428L
Oct. 7 New Hamburg 530L
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